





2018

2018 106

2016 3

135

2007

16260

15536

13176

23

56.7%

5

2105

1835

4

270

7

224

( )

25

1.03

15

16

1

730

500

32%

88.47%

50.64%

65

5

4

2

4

10

10%

15%

2015

67

1


2016

50

2017

12000

2017

1.4 

2017 1  
210.01

2017 1  
171326 006

1000

11800

430 .

101

624

13

62

5

4

2

4

10

15%

10%

,

2017

1

1

4740

0.357

10

2017



1

13261

17.8

56.8%

28.1%

"

"

382

80% 2017

3

4

22

10

11

2017

62

54

3+2

2017

5

15

14

3+2



35%

2017

5

2017

7

2

1

2

25

8

13

35

44

8

5

11

25

2016 33.68% 2015  
17.4%

+

+

+

+

2016/2017

3582

1330 ( )

+

1407

845

4

60

2071440

464

2017

5

45

2017  
120.75  
3  
1000

2017  
7%  
57%

2017 1 33%  
3217 4.7%

2017 3217 204  
285 21

( )

				500
3217	204	285	2921	0

10%

6.3% 500

0

8.1%

, 2016 2017

1355

11

62

5

4

2

4

10

22

14

3+2

10

2017






416 

4110

100% 2017

 8.6%.



2017

1535.5

1011.32

2017

66

15.3

1006.2

2015

2015

1000

1 1

2016 8

2016

5 6

2017 7

5

" "

